13 - 6
20 Alpha Road Chelmsford, MA 01824
Phone: 978-250-3343  Fax: 978-250-3373
Order Online at www.hittite.com
S
Y
N
T

SYNTHESIZED SIGNAL GENERATOR, 700 MHz to 8 GHz
All specifi cations apply over 15°C to 35°C range after 30 minutes of warm-up time unless otherwise stated. v01.0108
Ordering Information
HMC-T2000 I/O Connections
Part Number Description
HMC-T2000 Synthesized Signal Generator
700 MHz to 8 GHz
* Includes 100-240V AC Power Supply
& North America Power Cord
Optional Power Cord
Part Number Region
HMC-PC01 Continental Europe, Korea
HMC-PC02 UK, Hong Kong, Malaysia, Singapore
HMC-PC03 China
HMC-PC04 Australia, New Zealand
HMC-PC05 North America
HMC-PC06 India
General Specifi cations
Power: 100 to 240 VAC, 50 to 60 Hz, 264 VA Max.
Calibration: 1 Year
Environment (for indoor use only): 0 to 35 °C